
MEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Men's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 138.0 220.0 0

2 LUKE GRAY COLUMBUS 133.0 205.0 0

3 Carter Springob Goddard High School 139.1 205.0 0

4 Eddie  Jarvis Remington High School 139.8 195.0 0

5 Brody  Oberst Remington High School 133.5 185.0 0

6 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 134.0 185.0 0

7 Sawyer Smith Goddard High School 138.0 185.0 0

8 Austin Donahue Maize High 139.0 185.0 0

9 Spencer Crain Independence High School 140.0 175.0 0

10 Reigner  Abasolo Wellington High School 138.0 170.0 0

11 Omkar Mysur-Gokhale Wichita East High School 136.2 165.0 0

12 Dawson McFadden Goddard High School 138.2 165.0 0

13 LEMMIE STONE COLUMBUS 140.0 165.0 0

14 Drake McNatt Goddard High School 135.0 155.0 0

15 Levi Hornkohl Clay Center Community High School 136.3 155.0 0

16 Brody Cox USD 384 Blue Valley 138.0 135.0 0

17 Derek Rausch Wellington High School 138.0 130.0 0

18 Hayden Berroth Clay Center Community High School 139.8 125.0 0

19 Brayden Schmidt Syracuse High School 134.0 120.0 0

20 Easton Newberry Wellington High School 134.0 105.0 0

21 Brendan Martling Goddard High School 138.0 0 0

22 Dawson McFadden Goddard High School 138.2 0 0

23 Noah Steven Goddard High School 139.7 0 0

24 Kaleb  Hamilton Wellington High School 140.0 0 0

25 Kai Lockhart Wichita East High School 140.0 0 0



Men's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 138.0 315.0 0

2 Eddie  Jarvis Remington High School 139.8 315.0 0

3 Spencer Crain Independence High School 140.0 315.0 0

4 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 134.0 290.0 0

5 Carter Springob Goddard High School 139.1 280.0 0

6 Dawson McFadden Goddard High School 138.2 270.0 0

7 LEMMIE STONE COLUMBUS 140.0 255.0 0

8 Brody  Oberst Remington High School 133.5 250.0 0

9 Austin Donahue Maize High 139.0 245.0 0

10 Reigner  Abasolo Wellington High School 138.0 235.0 0

11 Omkar Mysur-Gokhale Wichita East High School 136.2 225.0 0

12 Sawyer Smith Goddard High School 138.0 225.0 0

13 Levi Hornkohl Clay Center Community High School 136.3 205.0 0

14 Derek Rausch Wellington High School 138.0 200.0 0

15 Easton Newberry Wellington High School 134.0 175.0 0

16 Hayden Berroth Clay Center Community High School 139.8 155.0 0

17 Brayden Schmidt Syracuse High School 134.0 125.0 0

18 LUKE GRAY COLUMBUS 133.0 0 0

19 Drake McNatt Goddard High School 135.0 0 0

20 Brendan Martling Goddard High School 138.0 0 0

21 Brody Cox USD 384 Blue Valley 138.0 0 0

22 Dawson McFadden Goddard High School 138.2 0 0

23 Noah Steven Goddard High School 139.7 0 0

24 Kaleb  Hamilton Wellington High School 140.0 0 0

25 Kai Lockhart Wichita East High School 140.0 0 0

Men's 140.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 138.0 205.0 0

2 Carter Springob Goddard High School 139.1 195.0 0

3 Eddie  Jarvis Remington High School 139.8 190.0 0

4 Brody  Oberst Remington High School 133.5 175.0 0

5 Spencer Crain Independence High School 140.0 175.0 0

6 LEMMIE STONE COLUMBUS 140.0 170.0 0

7 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 134.0 165.0 0

8 Dawson McFadden Goddard High School 138.2 165.0 0

9 Omkar Mysur-Gokhale Wichita East High School 136.2 155.0 0

10 Brody Cox USD 384 Blue Valley 138.0 155.0 0

11 Derek Rausch Wellington High School 138.0 155.0 0

12 Austin Donahue Maize High 139.0 155.0 0

13 Reigner  Abasolo Wellington High School 138.0 145.0 0

14 Sawyer Smith Goddard High School 138.0 145.0 0

15 Drake McNatt Goddard High School 135.0 140.0 0

16 Easton Newberry Wellington High School 134.0 105.0 0

17 Levi Hornkohl Clay Center Community High School 136.3 95.0 0

18 Hayden Berroth Clay Center Community High School 139.8 95.0 0

19 Brayden Schmidt Syracuse High School 134.0 85.0 0

20 LUKE GRAY COLUMBUS 133.0 0 0

21 Brendan Martling Goddard High School 138.0 0 0

22 Dawson McFadden Goddard High School 138.2 0 0

23 Noah Steven Goddard High School 139.7 0 0

24 Kaleb  Hamilton Wellington High School 140.0 0 0

25 Kai Lockhart Wichita East High School 140.0 0 0

Men's 140.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 138.0 740.0 10

2 Eddie  Jarvis Remington High School 139.8 700.0 8

3 Carter Springob Goddard High School 139.1 680.0 6

4 Spencer Crain Independence High School 140.0 665.0 4

5 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 134.0 640.0 2

6 Brody  Oberst Remington High School 133.5 610.0 1

7 Dawson McFadden Goddard High School 138.2 600.0 0

8 LEMMIE STONE COLUMBUS 140.0 590.0 0

9 Austin Donahue Maize High 139.0 585.0 0

10 Sawyer Smith Goddard High School 138.0 555.0 0

11 Reigner  Abasolo Wellington High School 138.0 550.0 0

12 Omkar Mysur-Gokhale Wichita East High School 136.2 545.0 0

13 Derek Rausch Wellington High School 138.0 485.0 0

14 Levi Hornkohl Clay Center Community High School 136.3 455.0 0

15 Easton Newberry Wellington High School 134.0 385.0 0

16 Hayden Berroth Clay Center Community High School 139.8 375.0 0

17 Brayden Schmidt Syracuse High School 134.0 330.0 0

18 Drake McNatt Goddard High School 135.0 295.0 0

19 Brody Cox USD 384 Blue Valley 138.0 290.0 0

20 LUKE GRAY COLUMBUS 133.0 205.0 0

21 Brendan Martling Goddard High School 138.0 0 0

22 Dawson McFadden Goddard High School 138.2 0 0

23 Noah Steven Goddard High School 139.7 0 0

24 Kaleb  Hamilton Wellington High School 140.0 0 0

25 Kai Lockhart Wichita East High School 140.0 0 0


